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B
human ATGGGAAAGGAAAAGACTCATATCAACATTGTCGTCATTGGACACGTAGATTCGGGCAAGTCCACCACTACTGGCCATCTGATCTATAAATGCGGTGGCATCGACAAAAGAACCATTGAAAAATTTGAGAAGGAG
chimp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
baboon ATGGGAAAGGAAAAGACTCATATCAACATTGTCGTCATTGGACACGTAGATTCGGGCAAGTCCACCACTACTGGCCATCTGATCTACAAATGCGGTGGCATCGACAAAAGAACCATTGAAAAATTTGAAAAGGAG
marmoset ATGGGAAAGGAAAAGACTCATATCAACATTGTCGTCATTGGACACGTAGATTCGGGCAAGTCCACCACTACTGGCCATCTAATCTACAAATGCGGTGGCATTGACAAAAGAACCATTGAAAAATTTGAAAAGGAG
rat ATGGGAAAGGAAAAGACTCACATCAACATCGTCGTAATTGGACACGTAGATTCCGGCAAGTCCACCACAACCGGCCACCTGATCTACAAATGTGGTGGAATCGACAAAAGAACCATTGAAAAGTTTGAGAAGGAG
mouse ATGGGAAAGGAAAAGACTCACATCAACATCGTCGTAATCGGACACGTAGATTCCGGCAAGTCCACCACAACCGGCCACCTGATCTACAAATGTGGTGGAATCGACAAGCGAACCATCGAAAAGTTTGAGAAGGAG
rabbit ATGGGAAAGGAAAAGACTCACATCAACATCGTCGTCATTGGCCACGTAGATTCGGGCAAGTCCACCACCACTGGCCATCTGATCTACAAATGTGGTGGCATCGACAAAAGAACCATTGAAAAATTTGAGAAGGAG
cow ATGGGAAAGGAGAAGACCCACATCAACATCGTTGTCATTGGGCACGTAGATTCAGGGAAGTCTACCACGACTGGCCATCTGATCTACAAATGTGGCGGGATCGACAAGAGAACAATTGAAAAGTTCGAGAAGGAG
dog ATGGGAAAGGAGAAGACTCACATCAACATCGTCGTCATTGGACACGTAGATTCGGGCAAGTCTACCACTACTGGCCATCTGATCTACAAATGTGGTGGGATCGACAAAAGAACTATCGAAAAATTTGAGAAGGAG
rfbat ATGGGAAAGGAAAAGACACACATCAACATCGTCGTCATTGGACACGTAGATTCCGGCAAGTCTACCACTACTGGTCATCTGATCTACAAATGTGGTGGGATCGACAAAAGAACCATTGAAAAATTTGAGAAGGAG
shrew ATGGGAAAGGAAAAGACTCACATCAACATCGTCGTCATCGGACACGTAGACTCGGGCAAGTCCACCACCACTGGCCACCTGATCTACAAATGTGGCGGCATCGACAAGAGAACGATTGAGAAATTCGAGAAGGAG
elephant ATGGGAAAGGAAAAGACCCACATCAACATCGTCGTCATTGGACACGTAGATTCAGGCAAGTCCACAACTACTGGTCACCTGATCTACAAATGCGGTGGGATCGACAAAAGAACCATCGAAAAATTTGAGAAGGAA
tenrec ATGGGAAAGGAGAAGACCCATATCAACATCGTCGTCATTGGACACGTCGATTCTGGCAAGTCCACCACAACTGGTCACCTGATCTACAAATGTGGTGGGATCGACAAGAGAACCATCGAAAAATTCGAGAAGGAA
monodelphis ATGGGCAAGGAAAAGACTCATATTAACATCGTCGTCATTGGACACGTAGACTCTGGCAAGTCCACTACTACTGGCCATCTCATTTACAAATGTGGTGGAATTGATAAGAGGACCATTGAGAAGTTTGAGAAGGAG
chicken ATGGGAAAGGAGAAGACCCACATCAACATCGTCGTCATCGGCCACGTCGATTCCGGCAAGTCCACCACCACCGGGCACCTCATCTACAAATGTGGTGGCATCGACAAGAGGACCATCGAGAAGTTCGAGAAGGAG
tetraodon ATGGGAAAGGAAAAACTCCACATCAACATCGTGGTGATCGGCCACGTGGATTCCGGGAAGTCCACAACCACGGGTCACCTCATCTACAAATGCGGGGGCATCGACAAGCGAACCATCGAGAAGTTCGAGAAGGAG
zebrafish ATGGGAAAGGAGAAGCTCCACATCAATATTGTGGTTATTGGCCATGTGGATTCTGGAAAGTCCACTACGACTGGTCACCTCATCTACAAATGCGGTGGGATTGACAAAAGGACCATTGAGAAGTTTGAGAAAGAA.
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CB
human GCTGCTGAGATGGGAAAGGGCTCCTTCAAGTATGCCTGGGTCTTGGATAAACTGAAAGCTGAGCGTGAACGTGGTATCACCATTGATATCTCCTTGTGGAAATTTGAGACCAGCAAGTACTATGTGACTATCATT
chimp - - - - - - - - - ATGGGAAAGGGCTCCTTCAAGTATGCCTGGGTCTTGGATAAACTGAAAGCTGAGCGTGAACGTGGTATTACCATTGATATCTCCTTGTGGAAATTTGAGACCAGCAAGTACTATGTGACTATCATT
baboon GCTGCTGAGATGGGAAAGGGCTCCTTCAAGTATGCCTGGGTCTTGGATAAACTGAAAGCTGAGCGGGAACGTGGTATCACCATTGATATCTCCTTGTGGAAATTTGAGACCAGCAAGTATTATGTGACTATCATT
marmoset GCTGCTGAGATGGGAAAGGGCTCCTTCAAGTATGCCTGGGTCTTGGATAAACTGAAAGCCGAGCGTGAACGAGGTATCACCATTGATATCTCCTTGTGGAAATTTGAGACCAGCAAGTACTACGTGACTATCATT
rat GCTGCGGAGATGGGAAAAGGCTCCTTCAAGTATGCCTGGGTCCTGGACAAACTGAAAGCTGAGCGTGAGCGTGGTATCACTATTGACATCTCCCTGTGGAAGTTTGAGACCAGCAAGTACTATGTGACTATCATT
mouse GCTGCTGAGATGGGAAAGGGCTCCTTCAAGTACGCCTGGGTCTTAGACAAACTGAAAGCTGAGCGTGAGCGTGGTATCACTATTGACATCTCCCTGTGGAAATTCGAGACCAGCAAATACTATGTGACCATCATT
rabbit GCTGCCGAGATGGGAAAGGGCTCCTTCAAGTATGCCTGGGTCTTGGATAAACTGAAAGCCGAGCGTGAGCGTGGTATCACCATCGACATCTCCCTGTGGAAATTTGAGACCAGCAAGTATTACGTGACTATCATT
cow GCTGCCGAGATGGGAAAGGGCTCCTTCAAATATGCCTGGGTCTTGGACAAACTTAAAGCTGAACGTGAGCGTGGTATCACCATTGATATCTCCCTGTGGAAATTTGAGACCAGCAAGTACTATGTTACCATCATT
dog GCTGCTGAGATGGGAAAAGGCTCCTTCAAGTATGCCTGGGTCTTGGATAAACTGAAAGCTGAACGTGAACGTGGTATCACCATTGATATCTCCCTGTGGAAATTCGAGACCAGCAAGTATTACGTGACCATCATT
rfbat GCTGCTGAGATGGGAAAGGGCTCCTTCAAGTATGCCTGGGTCTTGGATAAACTGAAAGCTGAACGTGAGCGTGGAATCACCATTGATATCTCCCTGTGGAAATTCGAGACCAGCAAGTATTATGTGACCATCATC
shrew GCCGCTGAGATGGGAAAGGGCTCCTTCAAGTACGCCTGGGTCTTGGATAAACTGAAAGCTGAACGTGAGCGTGGTATCACCATTGATATCTCCCTGTGGAAGTTCGAGACCAGCAAGTACTACGTGACCATCATT
elephant GCTGCTGAGATGGGAAAGGGCTCCTTCAAGTATGCCTGGGTCTTGGATAAACTGAAAGCTGAACGTGAGCGAGGCATCACCATTGATATCTCCCTGTGGAAATTTGAGACCAGCAAGTACTATGTGACCATCATT
tenrec GCTGCTGAGATGGGAAAGGGCTCCTTCAAGTATGCCTGGGTCTTGGATAAGCTGAAAGCCGAACGGGAACGTGGCATCACCATTGATATTTCCCTGTGGAAATTTGAGACCAGCAAGTACTATGTGACCATCATC
monodelphis GCTGCTGAGATGGGAAAGGGCTCCTTCAAATATGCTTGGGTCTTGGATAAGCTGAAGGCTGAACGTGAGCGTGGTATCACTATTGATATCTCCCTGTGGAAATTTGAGACCAGCAAGTATTATGTGACCATTATT
chicken GCGGCCGAGATGGGCAAAGGTTCCTTCAAATATGCCTGGGTCTTGGACAAGCTCAAGGCTGAGCGTGAGCGTGGTATCACTATCGATATTTCCCTGTGGAAATTTGAAACAAGCAAGTACTACGTCACCATCATC
tetraodon GCCGCTGAGATGGGGAAGGGCTCGTTCAAGTACGCCTGGGTGCTGGACAAGCTGAAGGCGGAGCGCGAGCGCGGCATCACCATCGACATCTCGCTGTGGAAGTTCGAAACCAGCAAGTACTACGTGACCATCATC
zebrafish GCTGCAGAGATGGGAAAAGGCTCCTTTAAGTATGCTTGGGTCCTTGACAAACTGAAAGCTGAGAGAGAGCGAGGCATCACCATCGATATCTCCCTGTGGAAGTTTGAGACAAGCAAATACTACGTCACCATCATT.
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CB
human GATGCCCCAGGACACAGAGACTTTATCAAAAACATGATTACAGGGACATCTCAGGCTGACTGTGCTGTCCTGATTGTTGCTGCTGGTGTTGGTGAATTTGAAGCTGGTATCTCCAAGAATGGGCAGACCCGAGAG
chimp GATGCCCCAGGACACAGAGACTTCATCAAAAACATGATTACAGGGACATCTCAGGCTGACTGTGCTGTCCTGATTGTTGCTGCTGGTGTTGGTGAATTTGAAGCTGGTATCTCCAAGAATGGGCAGACCCGAGAG
baboon GATGCCCCAGGACACAGAGACTTCATCAAAAACATGATTACAGGGACATCTCAGGCTGACTGTGCTGTCCTGATTGTTGCTGCTGGTGTTGGTGAATTTGAAGCTGGTATCTCCAAGAATGGGCAGACCCGAGAG
marmoset GATGCCCCAGGACATAGAGACTTCATCAAAAACATGATTACAGGGACATCTCAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
rat GATGCCCCAGGACACAGAGACTTCATCAAGAACATGATTACGGGCACATCTCAGGCTGACTGCGCTGTCCTGATTGTTGCTGCTGGTGTTGGGGAATTTGAAGCTGGTATCTCCAAGAACGGGCAGACCCGTGAG
mouse GATGCCCCAGGACACAGAGACTTCATCAAAAACATGATTACAGGCACATCCCAGGCTGACTGTGCTGTCCTGATTGTTGCTGCTGGTGTTGGTGAATTTGAAGCTGGTATCTCCAAGAACGGGCAGACCCGCGAG
rabbit GATGCCCCAGGACACAGAGACTTCATCAAAAACATGATTACAGGCACATCTCAGGCTGACTGTGCCGTCCTGATTGTTGCTGCTGGTGTCGGGGAATTTGAAGCTGGTATCTCCAAGAACGGGCAGACCCGTGAG
cow GATGCCCCAGGACACAGAGACTTCATCAAAAACATGATTACAGGCACATCCCAGGCTGACTGTGCTGTCCTGATCGTTGCTGCTGGTGTTGGTGAATTTGAAGCCGGTATCTCCAAGAACGGGCAGACCCGTGAG
dog GATGCCCCAGGACACAGAGACTTTATCAAAAACATGATTACAGGCACATCTCAGGCTGACTGTGCTGTCCTGATTGTTGCTGCTGGTGTTGGTGAATTTGAAGCAGGTATCTCCAAGAATGGGCAGACCCGTGAG
rfbat GATGCCCCAGGACACAGAGACTTTATCAAAAACATGATTACAGGCACATCTCAGGCTGACTGTGCTGTCCTGATTGTTGCTGCTGGTGTTGGTGAATTCGAAGCAGGTATCTCCAAGAATGGGCAGACCCGTGAG
shrew GATGCTCCAGGACACAGAGACTTTATCAAGAACATGATTACAGGCACTTCTCAGGCTGACTGCGCTGTCCTGATTGTTGCTGCTGGTGTGGGAGAATTTGAGGCTGGTATCTCCAAGAACGGGCAGACCCGCGAG
elephant GATGCCCCAGGACACAGAGACTTCATCAAAAACATGATTACAGGAACATCACAGGCTGACTGTGCTGTCCTGATTGTTGCTGCTGGTGTTGGTGAATTTGAAGCTGGTATCTCCAAGAATGGGCAGACCCGTGAG
tenrec GATGCCCCTGGACACAGAGACTTCATTAAAAACATGATTACAGGAACATCACAGGCTGACTGTGCTGTCCTCATCGTTGCTGCTGGTGTGGGTGAATTTGAAGCTGGTATTTCCAAGAACGGGCAGACCCGTGAG
monodelphis GATGCTCCGGGACACAGAGACTTTATCAAGAACATGATTACCGGCACATCTCAGGCTGACTGTGCTGTCCTGATTGTTGCTGCTGGTGTTGGTGAATTTGAAGCTGGCATCTCAAAGAATGGGCAGACCCGTGAG
chicken GATGCTCCTGGGCACAGAGACTTCATTAAGAACATGATTACTGGAACTTCTCAGGCTGATTGTGCTGTCCTGATTGTTGCTGCTGGTGTTGGTGAGTTCGAGGCCGGTATTTCTAAGAACGGGCAGACCCGTGAG
tetraodon GACGCCCCGGGTCACCGGGACTTCATCAAGAACATGATCACCGGGACCTCCCAGGCCGACTGTGCCGTGCTGATCGTGGCGGCCGGCGTGGGCGAGTTTGAGGCGGGCATCTCCAAGAACGGGCAGACGCGCGAG
zebrafish GATGCACCAGGACACAGAGACTTCATTAAGAACATGATCACTGGCACCTCACAGGCAGACTGTGCTGTGTTGATTGTAGCGGCTGGTGTTCGTGAAATTGAGGCTGGTATCTCAAAGAACGGGCAAACACGTGAA.
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C
human CATGCCCTTCTGGCTTACACACTGGGT- - -
chimp CATGCCCTTCTGGCTTACACACTGGGT- - -
baboon CATGCTCTTCTGGCTTACACACTGGGT- - -
marmoset - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGT- - -
rat CATGCTCTTCTGGCTTACACTTTGGGT- - -
mouse CATGCTCTTCTGGCTTACACCCTGGGT- - -
rabbit CATGCCCTTCTGGCTTACACGCTGGGT- - -
cow CATGCCCTTTTGGCTTACACCCTGGGT- - -
dog CATGCCCTTCTGGCTTACACACTGGGT- - -
rfbat CATGCCCTTCTGGCTTACACACTGGGT- - -
shrew CATGCCCTTCTGGCTTACACACTGGGT- - -
elephant CATGCCCTTCTGGCTTACACACTGGGT- - -
tenrec CATGCCCTTCTGGCTTACACACTGGGT- - -
monodelphis CATGCCCTTCTGGCCTACACACTAGGT- - -
chicken CACGCTCTTCTGGCCTACACCCTGGGT- - -
tetraodon CACGCCCTCCTGGCCTACACCCTGGGA- - -
zebrafish CATGCCTTGCTGGCGTACACTCTCGGT- - -.
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